11/11/2019 AirAsia | Booking | Book low fares online

CONFIRMATION

~ Booking number : O1EE4G
CONFIRMED  Last paid: 380.30 MYR

Your travel itinerary with payment summary will be sent to [diyana@mpc.gov.my]

Check out and add recommended AirAsiaGo hotels to complete your travels

Booking details

AK 5303 Kota Kinabalu (BKI) Johor Bahru (JHB)
Corporate Kota Kinabalu International Airport Senai International Airport (JHB)
Full Flex (T1) (BKI) 12 Nov 2019, 2040 PM (8:40 PM)

12 Nov 2019, 1825 PM (6:25 PM)

Adult 1 : MOHAMAD MUZAFFAR ABDUL HAMID

Date of Birth: 19/09/1974

Add-ons

BKI - JHB
MyCorporate

Pak Nasser's Nasi
Lemak

Coffee

Checked baggage
20kg

1F

Visa - CONFIRMED

XXXXXXXXXXXX9400 380.30 MYR

MOHD KHAIRIZAL BIN KHAHIDIR
Mobile phone : 60165410641

Email : diyana@mpc.gov.my

https://booking2.airasia.com/Itinerary.aspx 1/2


http://www.airasia.com/
javascript: void(0)

11/11/2019

AirAsia | Booking | Book low fares online

Fare price

Fare fees and taxes
GoCorporate

Pak Nasser's Nasi Lemak
Coffee

Checked baggage 20kg
Travel Insurance

Seat fees

Total amount

BKI - JHB Total
337.45 MYR 337.45 MYR
32.25 MYR 32.25 MYR
0.00 MYR
0.00 MYR
0.00 MYR
0.00 MYR
10.60 MYR
0.00 MYR
380.30 MYR
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